Blutspenden in 46325 bis zum 10.12.2025

Mo
Fr

Mo
Do
Di

SO
Mo
Di

Mo
SO

23.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.07.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

07.08.2025
09:30-13:00 Uhr

19.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

24.08.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

26.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

01.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

07.09.2025
09:30-13:30 Uhr
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Borken 46325
DRK-Haus
Heinrich-Hertz-StralRe 7

Borken 46325
Gemeindeplatz / Musikhaus
Tenkweg 22

Borken 46325 - Burlo
Pfarrgemeindezentrum
Borkener Stral3e 24

Borken 46325
DRK-Haus
Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 7

Borken 46325
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Auf der Flut 9

Raesfeld 46348
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Zum Michael 10

Raesfeld 46348
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Zum Michael 10

Borken 46325
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Auf der FIut 9

Borken 46325 - Marbeck
Engelrading-Schule
Schulstr. 1

Borken 46325 - Weseke
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Weseke
Im Thomas 6



08.09.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

10.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

26.09.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

29.10.2025
09:30-13:00 Uhr

04.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.11.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.11.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

17.11.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

01.12.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

08.12.2025
17:30-21:00 Uhr

Raesfeld 46348 - Erle
Silvesterschule
Silvesterstr. 7 - 9

Borken 46325 - Gemen
Montessori-Schule
Roéwekamp 14

Borken 46325
Gemeindeplatz / Musikhaus
Tenkweg 22

Borken 46325 - Burlo
Pfarrgemeindezentrum
Borkener StralRe 24

Borken 46325
DRK-Haus
Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 7

Borken 46325
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Auf der Flut 9

Borken 46325
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Auf der Flut 9

Raesfeld 46348
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Zum Michael 10

Raesfeld 46348
Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule
Zum Michael 10

Borken 46325 - Marbeck
Engelrading-Schule
Schulstr. 1

Raesfeld 46348 - Erle
Silvesterschule
Silvesterstr. 7 - 9



Borken 46325 - Gemen

I\/I I 10.12.2025 Montessori-Schule

16:30-20:30 Uhr Réwekamp 14



