Blutspenden in 46325 bis zum 10.12.2025

Мо	23.06.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Borken 46325 DRK-Haus Heinrich-Hertz-Straße 7
Fr	04.07.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Borken 46325 Gemeindeplatz / Musikhaus Tenkweg 22
Мо	28.07.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Borken 46325 - Burlo Pfarrgemeindezentrum Borkener Straße 24
Do	07.08.2025 09:30-13:00 Uhr	Borken 46325 DRK-Haus Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 7
Di	19.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Borken 46325 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Auf der Flüt 9
So	24.08.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Zum Michael 10
Мо	25.08.2025 17:30-21:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Zum Michael 10
Di	26.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Borken 46325 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Auf der Flüt 9
Мо	01.09.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Borken 46325 - Marbeck Engelrading-Schule Schulstr. 1
So	07.09.2025 09:30-13:30 Uhr	Borken 46325 - Weseke Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Weseke

Im Thomas 6

14:30-18:30 Uhr

Мо	08.09.2025 17:30-21:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 - Erle Silvesterschule Silvesterstr. 7 - 9
Mi	10.09.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Borken 46325 - Gemen Montessori-Schule Röwekamp 14
Fr	26.09.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Borken 46325 Gemeindeplatz / Musikhaus Tenkweg 22
Мо	27.10.2025 16:00-20:30 Uhr	Borken 46325 - Burlo Pfarrgemeindezentrum Borkener Straße 24
Mi	29.10.2025 09:30-13:00 Uhr	Borken 46325 DRK-Haus Heinrich-Hertz-Str. 7
Di	04.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Borken 46325 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Auf der Flüt 9
Di	11.11.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Borken 46325 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Auf der Flüt 9
So	16.11.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Zum Michael 10
Мо	17.11.2025 17:30-21:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 Julia-Koppers-Gesamtschule Zum Michael 10
Мо	01.12.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr	Borken 46325 - Marbeck Engelrading-Schule Schulstr. 1
Мо	08.12.2025 17:30-21:00 Uhr	Raesfeld 46348 - Erle Silvesterschule Silvesterstr. 7 - 9



10.12.2025 16:30-20:30 Uhr

Borken 46325 - Gemen

Montessori-Schule Röwekamp 14